WARRANTY
ENGINE:              3 YEARS
PUMP:                  5 YEARS
HEATING COIL:  3 YEARS
UPC:                     777897309010
ENGINE
MODEL:  HONDA GX690
TYPE:  AIR COOLED, 4-STROKE OHV
DISPLACEMENT: 688CC
FUEL TYPE:  86 OCTANE, UP TO 10% ETHANOL
FUEL TANK: 14.4 GALLON
OIL TYPE:  SAE 10W30
PUMP SPECS
MODEL: GENERAL TSF2021
TYPE:                            TRIPLEX
PART NUMBER:          85.130.026B
OIL TYPE:                     30W NON-DETERGENT
SOAP SYSTEM:           ADJUSTABLE INJECTOR
UNLOADER
TYPE: EXTERNAL W/36" HOSE
PART NUMBER: AL607
BURNER
THERMOSTAT:   ON/OFF AND ADJUSTABLE
MAX HEAT:   93°C / 200°F
IGNITER:   12V BECKETT BURNER
HEATING COIL:   1/2" COLD ROLLED STEEL
COIL TUBE LENGTH:   96' LENGTH OF TUBING
FUEL CAPACITY:   14.4 GALLON
FUEL TYPE:   #1, #2 DIESEL OR KEROSENE
ACCESSORIES
HOSE TYPE:               50' X 3/8" WIRE BRAIDED
PART NUMBER:         85.238.251
NOZZLES:                   0°, 15°, 25°, 40° AND SOAPER
PART NUMBER:         85.210.060H
GUN WAND:               47" INSULATED
PART NUMBER:         85.205.066H
FITTINGS:                    QUICK CONNECT
02-2023
FRAME
MATERIAL:         POWDER COATED
SHIPPING SIZE
LxWxH:                    48" x 46" x 51"
WEIGHT:              975 LBS
UNIT SIZE
LxWxH:                    46" x 44" x 48"
WEIGHT:              930LBS
Scan the QR code with your
mobile device and discover more
about this BE Pressure washer.
MODEL: HW3524HG12V
3,500 PSI - 5.5 GPM HOT WATER PRESSURE WASHER WITH
HONDA GX690 ENGINE AND GENERAL TRIPLEX PUMP
FEATURES
• Powerful Honda GX690 engine with electric start drives
the pump. A 55AH Marine battery is included.
• Belt drive system provides longest pump life possible by
lowering its heat, vibration and RPM.
• Industrial grade General triplex pump featuring
reinforced body, forged brass manifold, solid ceramic
plungers, stainless steel check valves and thermal release
valve.
• External unloader provides superior cooling and
versatility to further enhance pump life.
• Heating coil is ignited by a 12v Beckett burner that is
fueled by diesel.
• The burner can be turned off and controlled with the
adjustable thermostat that can be set up to 93°/200°F.
• Industrial grade accessories included are a 50 foot high-
pressure hose, spray gun wand assembly, and five spray
nozzles.
• Powder coated steel frame with 1.5" OD roll cage that is
designed to mount onto a truck or a trailer.
• Oil drain hoses on the engine and pump allow for easier
maintenance with less mess.
INDUSTRIAL
SE
R
IE
S